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Grade Level 
 

Lexile 
from 

MetaMetrics, Inc. 

 
STAR 

 
Fountas & 

Pinnell Level 

 
Stages of 

Development 

 
INSIDE 
(Gr. 6-8) 

 
         EDGE 

(Gr. 9-12) 

Grade: K  
 

Beginning Reader 
(BR) 

0.1 
0.2 
0.3 
0.4 
0.5 
0.6 
0.7 
0.8 
0.9 

A 
A 
A 
A 

A/B 
B 
B 
B 
B 

 
 
 

Emergent 
 

  

Grade: 1 0 
25 
75 

125 
175 
200 
225 
275 
300 
325 

1.0 
1.1 
1.2 
1.3 
1.4 
1.5 
1.6 
1.7 
1.8 
1.9 

C 
C 
D 

D/E 
E 
F 
G 

G/H 
H 
I 

 
 
 
 

Early 
 

Level A 

   

 

Fundam
entals 

   

 

Grade: 2 350 
375 
400 
425 
438 
450 
475 
500 
513 
525 

2.0 
2.1 
2.2 
2.3 
2.4 
2.5 
2.6 
2.7 
2.8 
2.9 

J 
J 

J/K 
K 
K 
L 
L 

L/M 
M 
M 

 
 
 
 

Early Fluent 
 

Level 
A

/B 

 

  

Level B 

Fundam
entals 

   

 

Grade: 3 550 
563 
575 
600 
613 
625 
638 
650 
663 
675 

3.0 
3.1 
3.2 
3.3 
3.4 
3.5 
3.6 
3.7 
3.8 
3.9 

N 
N 
N 

N/O 
O 
O 

P/O 
P 
P 
P 

 
 
 
 

Fluent 
 

Level B Level C
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

Fundam
entals 

Level: A 

  

 

Grade: 4 688 
700 
713 
725 
738 
750 
763 
775 
783 
791 

4.0 
4.1 
4.2 
4.3 
4.4 
4.5 
4.6 
4.7 
4.8 
4.9 

Q 
Q 
Q 
Q 
Q 
R 
R 
R 
R 
R 

 
 
 
 

Fluent 
 

 Level C
 

Level D
 

 

 

 

 

Level: A 

  

 

Grade: 5 800 
813 
825 
833 
841 
850 
858 
866 
875 
888 

5.0 
5.1 
5.2 
5.3 
5.4 
5.5 
5.6 
5.7 
5.8 
5.9 

S 
S 
T 
T 
U 
U 
V 
V 
W 
W 

 
 
 
 

Fluent 
 

 
 

 

Level D
 

Level E  
 
 
 

 

 

Level: A 

Level: B 

 

Grade: 6 900 
906 
912 
918 
925 
933 
941 
950 
958 
966 

6.0 
6.1 
6.2 
6.3 
6.4 
6.5 
6.6 
6.7 
6.8 
6.9 

X 
X 
X 

X/Y 
Y 
Y 

Y/Z 
Z 
Z 
Z 

 
 
 
 

Fluent 
 

   Level E 

 
 
 
 

  

Level: B 
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Grade: 7 975 
981 
987 
993 
1000 
1006 
1012 
1018 
1025 
1031 

7.0 
7.1 
7.2 
7.3 
7.4 
7.5 
7.6 
7.7 
7.8 
7.9 

   

  

Level: B 

Level: C
 

 

Grade: 8 1037 
1043 
1050 
1056 
1062 
1068 
1075 
1081 
1087 
1093 

8.0 
8.1 
8.2 
8.3 
8.4 
8.5 
8.6 
8.7 
8.8 
8.9 

   

   

Level: C
 

 

Grade: 9 1100 
1105 
1110 
1115 
1120 
1125 
1130 
1135 
1140 
1145 

9.0 
9.1 
9.2 
9.3 
9.4 
9.5 
9.6 
9.7 
9.8 
9.9 

   

   

Level: C
 

 

Grade: 10 1150 
1155 
1160 
1165 
1170 
1175 
1180 
1185 
1190 
1195 

10.0 
10.1 
10.2 
10.3 
10.4 
10.5 
10.6 
10.7 
10.8 
10.9 

    

Grade: 11 1200 
1204 
1208 
1212 
1216 
1220 
1225 
1229 
1233 
1237 

11.0 
11.1 
11.2 
11.3 
11.4 
11.5 
11.6 
11.7 
11.8 
11.9 

    

Grade: 12 1242 
1246 
1250 
1254 
1258 
1262 
1266 
1270 
1275 
1300 

12.0 
12.1 
12.2 
12.3 
12.4 
12.5 
12.6 
12.7 
12.8 
12.9 

    

 

 


